
SUWANNEE RIVER AREA COUNCIL

Event Class Attendee Counts

Class # Class Name Period Size Size OpenTakenInstructor

Class Class Seats

S M T W T F S

University of Scouting 2022 - Youth classes

Room

Seats

MaxMin NbrNbr

UoS504 OA Elangomat Training Period #1 2x

UoS603 Cub Scout Morning Camp Period #1 21x Scout Hut

UoS606 Cub Scout Afternoon Camp Period #4 19x Scout Hut

UoS702 High Adventure 101 Period #2 4x Room 310

UoS1203 Den Chief Training Period #1 6x

UoS1204 Introduction to Leadership Skills for
Troops AND Crews (ILST + ILSC)

Period #4 9x

UoS1407 Knots and Ropes Period #6 3x Room 304

UoS1419 Cub Scout Games Period #4 1x Room 302

UoS1428 Geocache Period #5 5x Room 304

UoS1429 Paracord Bracelet Period #1 5x Room 304

UoS1431 Baby Yoda Paracord Period #3 9x Room 304

UoS1432 Walking Stick Paracord Period #4x Room 301A

UoS1433 Breakfast Dutch Oven Cooking Period #1 3x

UoS1434 Fatwood, Flint & Ferro Rods.....
Camping skills for your Scouts

Period #4 5x

UoS1435 Dessert Dutch Oven Cooking Period #5 4x

 Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.

 Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Total Seats Taken for University of Scouting 2022 - Youth classes 96

Grand Total Seats Taken 96
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SUWANNEE RIVER AREA COUNCIL

Event Class Attendee Counts

Class # Class Name Period Size Size OpenTakenInstructor
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University of Scouting 2022 - Adult classes

Room

Seats

MaxMin NbrNbr

UoS504 OA Elangomat Training Period #1 2x

UoS702 High Adventure 101 Period #3 6x Room 310

UoS1003 Troop Committee Training Period #4x

UoS1006 ScoutMaster / ASM Training Period #1 7x Room 311

UoS1403 Cubmaster/Assistant Cubmaster
Training

Period #1 2x Room 301A

UoS1407 Knots and Ropes Period #6 9x Room 304

UoS1410 Scoutbook Training Period #4 6x Room 300

UoS1415 BB Gun Range Master Training Period #1 3x Library

UoS1416 Archery Range Master Training Period #4 5x Library

UoS1417 Den Leader Position Specific Training Period #1 4x Room 300

UoS1419 Cub Scout Games Period #4 4x Room 302

UoS1429 Geocache Period #5 11x Room 304

UoS1430 Troop Pack Relations Period #6 9x Room 302

UoS1431 Cub Scout - Pack Commitee Period #1 2x Room 302

UoS1433 Baby Yoda Paracord Period #3 8x Room 304

UoS1434 Walking Stick Paracord Period #4 3x Room 301A

UoS1435 Paracord Bracelet Period #1 5x Room 304

UoS1436 Breakfast Dutch Oven Cooking Period #1 7x

UoS1437 Charter Org Rep Training Period #5 1x

UoS1438 Fatwood, Flint & Ferro Rods.....
Camping skills for your Scouts

Period #4 7x

UoS1439 Dessert Dutch Oven Cooking Period #5 7x

 Less than 25% of class remains available for registration.

 Less than 5% of class remains available for registration.

Total Seats Taken for University of Scouting 2022 - Adult classes 108

Grand Total Seats Taken 204

Page 2
Report run date: Fri Mar 3, 2023 - 11:02 AM


